Bus

Bus 153 153 : Paris - Dortmund

Direction
Dortmund — Paris, Gallieni

7 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund

Essen

Duisburg

Dusseldorf

Koln

Bruxelles, Nord

Paris, Gallieni

Go to website

Route schedule
Dortmund — Paris, Gallieni

Monday 09:00
Tuesday 09:00
Wednesday 09:00
Thursday 09:00
Friday 09:00
Saturday 09:00
Sunday 09:00
Route info

Direction: Dortmund
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

LR Kiifie
“Dordrecht /= X Ml
] Mijmegen X
's-Hertogenbosch ; Recklinghausent
Noord-Bri
? Helmand E7
Venlo )
mhral Diis:
Oostende o a) ! ] {
Brug 1
ankergue rllggs. Gent ARGWErPER lingen
'- Bruxelles - :
pzeel
Kortrijk Bri
Lille
: Tournal o Belgie / Belgique /
Belgien Kohie
n'.r.‘-’s Valencienr, i

Maubeuge

miens

Létzebuerg Ao
=& O Trier
O]
Luxembaourg
Saarlgnd =Kaise
jfalus Saarb;[]rksn
Metz

Grongl OpenStreetMap contributors

® 53— 153 Paris - Dortmund BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-153-83574773-482084410
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-153-83574773-482084410
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-153-83574773-482084410

Direction Route schedule

Paris, Gallieni — Dortmund Paris, Gallieni — Dortmund
7 stops Monday 13:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:01
Paris, Gallieni

Wednesday 13:01
Bruxelles, Nord

Thursday 13:01
Koln

Friday 13:01
Dusseldorf
Duisburg Saturday 13:01
Essen Sunday 13:01
Dortmund

Route info

Direction: Paris, Gallieni
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 9 hour 44 min

153 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-153-83574773-482084410

